

## Greystone Management Solutions restructures as the Greystone Real Estate Advisory Group

November 26, 2024 - Front Section

Manhattan, NY After a quarter of a century providing commercial real estate management services to the public sector, Greystone Management Solutions is rebranding as the Greystone Real Estate Advisory Group. This new identity reflects the division's expanded services and resources it has provided to clients since its establishment in 1999.

As the Greystone Real Estate Advisory Group, the team's mission remains unchanged: providing private sector real estate expertise, in a public-minded way. Since its founding, the group has evolved from managing public real estate portfolios to establishing itself as a full-service firm providing a broad array of real estate consulting services to its clients.

These services include Transit Oriented Development advisory, public asset disposition and acquisition services, transaction analysis and financial modeling, brokerage, strategic planning, insurance compliance, construction management, accounting, and disposition administration services.

"Over the past 25 years, we have been fortunate to serve as trusted advisors to major public agencies throughout the United States," said Charles Di Maggio, CEO of the Greystone Real Estate Advisory Group. He continued, "Our newly reorganized team and expanded services reflect the reasons our clients increasingly turn to Greystone Real Estate Advisory Group to leverage our nationwide resources including development advisory, affordable housing solutions, valuation, brokerage, right-of-way agreement management, and customized IT solutions to maximize revenue and efficiencies of public real estate portfolios."

Bolstered by Greystone Real Estate Advisory Group's own proprietary technology platform, the group's service offerings also include delivering customized technology solutions to its clients, including development of interactive client-branded websites for efficiently managing procurement needs and property transaction requests.

"We are excited about the growth and expansion of this group over the past 25 years, and we look forward to continuing to bring our streamlined, private sector approach to public sector real estate portfolios," said Stephen Rosenberg, founder and CEO of Greystone and its affiliated companies.

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540